
Ranking Team Wins Losses Earned Allowed
1 Boro City Rollers 13 3 128 84
2 The Eclectics 12 4 134 93
3 Elks 11 5 128 93
4 Deboccery* 10 6 120 88
5 Empty Nesters* 10 6 126 77
6 Magnificent 4 9 7 112 107
7 PBR 9 7 109 104
8 Callin' In Drunk 8 8 109 110
9 Love is a Boccefield 8 8 107 107
10 Why Do U Roll Smoke 7 9 97 106
11 I'll Have Another 6 10 95 112
12 Misfits of Bocce 6 10 93 110
13 New Gals on the Bocce 5 11 87 128
14 Total Beocces 4 12 76 128
15 Balls Deep 2 14 58 132

* Head to Head Results affect Standings

MONDAY



Ranking Team Wins Losses Earned Allowed
1 The Ringers 14 2 135 61
2 Brick Dust Blues 13 3 134 73
3 HERE 4 BEER 12 4 123 98
4 12 Oz. Curls* 11 5 115 97
5 The Clarkes* 11 5 125 92
6 WOPS 10 6 115 95
7 Kiss My Pallina 8 8 116 101
8 Pookies 8 8 114 97
9 Rolling Stones 8 8 92 98
10 Bocce Bandits 7 9 116 110
11 Chewbocce* 7 9 109 109
12 Riverside Rollers* 7 9 112 118
13 Molly's Pint* 5 11 81 123
14 Everybocce Wang Chung* 5 11 109 126
15 Court Jesters 4 12 75 125
16 Kiwanis II 4 12 66 134
17 Master Blasters 2 14 55 135

* Head to Head Results affect Standings

TUESDAY



Ranking Team Wins Losses Earned Allowed
1 Holy Balls Batman 14 2 137 68
2 Boccilism 12 4 130 77
3 Usual Suspects* 11 5 127 89
4 Roll 'Em If Ya Got 'Em* 11 5 132 95
5 Bertha's Ball Handlers 10 6 123 95
6 Too Old to Bowl 10 6 121 96
7 2 Boobs and 2 Girls 9 7 109 108
8 Squatchy Bocce 9 7 99 108
9 Muddy Rollers 8 8 109 111
10 Boccezilla 8 8 102 106
11 Corner Bocce Ballers 6 10 109 120
12 Feeder of the Pack 6 10 101 122
13 Bocce‐licious 6 10 93 111
14 Mission: Imbocceball 6 10 90 126
15 Coming In Hot 4 12 83 133
16 Original Banksters 3 13 85 133
17 #thankus4urwin 3 13 85 137

* Head to Head Results affect Standings

WEDNESDAY



Ranking Team Wins Losses Earned Allowed
1 Can't Be Trusted 13 3 135 69
2 Clarkes 2.0 13 3 135 70
3 Boccesaurus Rex 12 4 123 73
4 Roll 'Em & Smoke 'Em 11 5 128 84
5 Big Muddy Monsters 10 6 120 98
6 Old Rome Rollers 10 6 112 82
7 Balls Deeper 9 7 107 105
8 Nobody Puts Bocce in a Corner 9 7 100 105
9 Wooden Knockers 8 8 108 101
10 Rowdy Cougars 7 9 102 107
11 The Herd 6 10 85 120
12 Balls to the Wall 4 12 79 117
13 Virgin Ballerz* 3 13 68 126
14 Hodge Podge* 3 13 75 128
15 Funky Cold Palinos 2 14 42 134

* Head to Head Results affect Standings

THURSDAY



Ranking Team Wins Losses Earned Allowed Tourney
1 Holy Balls Batman 14 2 137 68 1
2 The Ringers 14 2 135 61 2
3 Can't Be Trusted 13 3 135 69 ‐‐‐
4 Clarkes 2.0 13 3 135 70 3
5 Brick Dust Blues 13 3 134 73 4
6 Boro City Rollers 13 3 128 84 5
7 The Eclectics 12 4 134 93 ‐‐‐
8 Boccilism 12 4 130 77 6
9 Boccesaurus Rex 12 4 123 73 ‐‐‐
10 HERE 4 BEER 12 4 123 98 7
11 Roll 'Em If Ya Got 'Em 11 5 132 95 ‐‐‐
12 Roll 'Em & Smoke 'Em 11 5 128 84 ‐‐‐
13 Elks 11 5 128 93 ‐‐‐
14 Usual Suspects 11 5 127 89 8
15 The Clarkes 11 5 125 92 ‐‐‐
16 12 Oz. Curls 11 5 115 97 9
17 Empty Nesters 10 6 125 77 ‐‐‐
18 Bertha's Ball Handlers 10 6 123 95 10
19 Too Old to Bowl 10 6 121 96 ‐‐‐
20 Deboccery 10 6 120 88 ‐‐‐
21 Big Muddy Monsters 10 6 120 98 ‐‐‐
22 WOPS 10 6 115 95 11
23 Old Rome Rollers 10 6 112 82 12
24 Magnificent 4 9 7 112 107 13
25 PBR 9 7 109 104 14
26 2 Boobs and 2 Girls 9 7 109 108 ‐‐‐
27 Balls Deeper 9 7 107 105 15
28 Nobody Puts Bocce in a Corner 9 7 100 105 16
29 Squatchy Bocce 9 7 99 108
30 Kiss My Pallina 8 8 116 101
31 Pookies 8 8 114 97
32 Callin' In Drunk 8 8 109 110 ALT 1
33 Muddy Rollers 8 8 109 111
34 Wooden Knockers 8 8 108 101
35 Love Is A Boccefield 8 8 107 107 ALT 2
36 Boccezilla 8 8 102 106 ALT 3
37 Rolling Stones 8 8 92 98
38 Bocce Bandits 7 9 116 110
39 Riverside Rollers 7 9 112 118
40 Chewbocce 7 9 109 109
41 Rowdy Cougars 7 9 102 107
42 Why Do U Roll Smoke 7 9 97 106
43 Corner Bocce Ballers 6 10 109 120
44 Feeder of the Pack 6 10 101 122
45 I'll Have Another 6 10 95 112
46 Misfits of Bocce 6 10 93 110
47 Bocce‐licious 6 10 93 111
48 Mission: Imbocceball 6 10 90 126
49 The Herd 6 10 85 120
50 Everybocce Wang Chung 5 11 109 126
51 New Gals on the Bocce 5 11 87 128
52 Molly's Pint 5 11 81 123
53 Coming In Hot 4 12 83 133
54 Balls to the Wall 4 12 79 117
55 Total Beocces 4 12 76 128
56 Court Jesters 4 12 75 125
57 Kiwanis II 4 12 66 134
58 Original Banksters 3 13 85 133
59 #thankus4urwin 3 13 85 137
60 Hodge Podge 3 13 75 128
61 Virgin Ballerz 3 13 68 126
62 Balls Deep 2 14 58 132
63 Master Blasters 2 14 55 135
64 Funky Cold Palinos 2 14 42 134

Weekly OVERALL Club Standings


